
TORNEIG  A.P. LA CAIXA - GOLF 2025

GOLF REUS GAUDI 03-06-25 

CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP INFERIOR fins 21

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CB79123043 LUIS PUEYO BUETAS 14,4 15 38

2 CB79178826 ANTONI SOLANS NAVARRO 18 19 38

3 CB79115978 ALFREDO JORDANA JOVE 18,2 20 36

4 CB79173740 LLUIS PERMANYER MUNNE 10,7 11 35

5 CB79123102 AGUSTIN NOGUERA PUJOL 20,8 22 35

6 CB79230992 FRANCISCO RAYA RIVERO 16,7 18 34

7 CB79164158 JOSEP MARIA OLLE SOLE 19,3 21 34

8 CB09271968 JOSEP MARIA NOLLA MARTI 13,2 14 33

9 CB79176126 RAUL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 14,1 15 33

10 CB13083485 FRANCESC IRLA PRAT 18,2 20 30

11 CB79267645 ESTEBAN FINCIAS LOPEZ 12,2 13 27

12 CB79229513 ELIAS LOPEZ ROMERA 19,4 21 27

13 CB79781163 ANDRES LOPEZ DIAZ 21 23 26

CATEGORIA FEMENINA

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CB79781160 PASTORA REYES DIAZ 30,4 33 34

2 CB79176184 MAITE FERRARA TORRUELLA 21,2 23 33

3 CB79330885 MARGARITA MUÑOZ LIARTE 28,8 32 30

4 CB79172286 ANA MONTSERRAT PEREZ MARTINEZ 19 21 28

5 CB79269606 MARIA LUISA LLARGUES ROS 27,7 30 23

6 CB79231214 IMMA PADILLA BEAS 40,5 33 20

CATEGORIA MASCULI HCP SUPERIOR A 21 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CB79809346 JORDI FABA SOLDEVILA 28,2 31 39

2 CB79885618 TOMAS VAGUER PEROPADRE 25 27 38

3 CB79814112 PABLO CAMPO  NOGAL 23,5 26 35

4 CB79269127 FERRAN CARRERAS SAINZ 28,1 31 35

5 CB79120959 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALO 22,4 24 34

6 CB79116687 JORDI UBACH CASTAÑER 26,9 29 34

7 CB79269607 SANTIAGO CEBRIAN PELLICER 26,7 29 34

8 CB79165003 JOSE VIA DEU 22,1 24 33

9 CB79981144 ALBERT BAU COLL 26 28 33

10 CB79654213 JORDI SERENTILL ESTRUCH 22,6 25 32

11 LV78150381 RICARDO ALVAREZ PAEZ 24,3 26 32

12 CB79118382 JUAN PLANDOLIT ARUMI 25,1 27 32

13 CB35173333 JOSEP A. CIVIT BALSELLS 22,9 25 31

14 CB13502571 JULIO LAPLANA PEDROL 21,2 23 30

15 CB79169366 JOSEP MORROS VIVES 24,7 27 30

16 CB79335667 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARRIDO CARENAS 30,9 33 30

17 CB79098170 JOSE ANTONIO BADIA MORENO 24,7 27 29

18 CB79046955 JAUME MONNE DUEÑAS 23,5 26 27

19 CB79330886 JOSE MANUEL VICENTE GARCIA 27 29 27

20 CB79267637 FRANCESC CASANOVA JODAR 28,6 31 27

21 CB79173748 ALBERT GABARRO CASALS 23,6 26 26

22 CB79907933 JESUS PACO ESCUDERO 23,9 26 24

23 CB79124692 VICTOR MANUEL GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ 26,9 29 24

24 CB79229939 JUAN PRAT QUINTANA 35 33 23

25 CB79885819 JOSEP MEIX BOIRA 22,8 25 22

26 CB79269119 MANUEL HERNAEZ ROVIRA 31,3 33 17

27 CB79122713 FRANCISCO JAVIER FORNELLS CAMPANINS 27,4 30 7



TORNEIG  A.P. LA CAIXA - GOLF 2025

GOLF REUS GAUDI 03-06-25 

CATEGORIA SCRATX 

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex Hpu Total

1 CB79173740 LLUIS PERMANYER MUNNE 10,7 11 25

2 CB79123043 LUIS PUEYO BUETAS 14,4 15 23

3 CB79178826 ANTONI SOLANS NAVARRO 18 19 20

4 CB09271968 JOSEP MARIA NOLLA MARTI 13,2 14 20

5 CB79176126 RAUL PEREZ HERNANDEZ 14,1 15 19

6 CB79115978 ALFREDO JORDANA JOVE 18,2 20 18

7 CB79885618 TOMAS VAGUER PEROPADRE 25 27 16

8 CB79230992 FRANCISCO RAYA RIVERO 16,7 18 16

9 CB79164158 JOSEP MARIA OLLE SOLE 19,3 21 15

10 CB79267645 ESTEBAN FINCIAS LOPEZ 12,2 13 15

11 CB79809346 JORDI FABA SOLDEVILA 28,2 31 14

12 CB79120959 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA GONZALO 22,4 24 14

13 CB79176184 MAITE FERRARA TORRUELLA 21,2 23 14

14 CB79116687 JORDI UBACH CASTAÑER 26,9 29 13

15 CB79165003 JOSE VIA DEU 22,1 24 13

16 CB79123102 AGUSTIN NOGUERA PUJOL 20,8 22 13

17 CB13083485 FRANCESC IRLA PRAT 18,2 20 13

18 CB79781160 PASTORA REYES DIAZ 30,4 33 12

19 CB79269607 SANTIAGO CEBRIAN PELLICER 26,7 29 11

20 CB35173333 JOSEP A. CIVIT BALSELLS 22,9 25 11

21 CB13502571 JULIO LAPLANA PEDROL 21,2 23 11

22 CB79229513 ELIAS LOPEZ ROMERA 19,4 21 11

23 CB79981144 ALBERT BAU COLL 26 28 10

24 CB79814112 PABLO CAMPO  NOGAL 23,5 26 10

25 CB79654213 JORDI SERENTILL ESTRUCH 22,6 25 10

26 CB79781163 ANDRES LOPEZ DIAZ 21 23 10

27 CB79172286 ANA MONTSERRAT PEREZ MARTINEZ 19 21 10

28 CB79330885 MARGARITA MUÑOZ LIARTE 28,8 32 9

29 CB79269127 FERRAN CARRERAS SAINZ 28,1 31 9

30 CB79118382 JUAN PLANDOLIT ARUMI 25,1 27 9

31 LV78150381 RICARDO ALVAREZ PAEZ 24,3 26 9

32 CB79173748 ALBERT GABARRO CASALS 23,6 26 9

33 CB79098170 JOSE ANTONIO BADIA MORENO 24,7 27 8

34 CB79046955 JAUME MONNE DUEÑAS 23,5 26 8

35 CB79330886 JOSE MANUEL VICENTE GARCIA 27 29 7

36 CB79169366 JOSEP MORROS VIVES 24,7 27 7

37 CB79267637 FRANCESC CASANOVA JODAR 28,6 31 6

38 CB79269606 MARIA LUISA LLARGUES ROS 27,7 30 6

39 CB79885819 JOSEP MEIX BOIRA 22,8 25 6

40 CB79335667 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARRIDO CARENAS 30,9 33 5

41 CB79229939 JUAN PRAT QUINTANA 35 33 4

42 CB79124692 VICTOR MANUEL GUTIERREZ ALVAREZ 26,9 29 4

43 CB79269119 MANUEL HERNAEZ ROVIRA 31,3 33 3

44 CB79907933 JESUS PACO ESCUDERO 23,9 26 3

45 CB79231214 IMMA PADILLA BEAS 40,5 33 1

46 CB79122713 FRANCISCO JAVIER FORNELLS CAMPANINS 27,4 30 1


